SWA_Components_Collection_2023_Layout_Crystal_Transfers_final.indd   All PagesSWA_Components_Collection_2023_Layout_Crystal_Transfers_final.indd   All Pages 07.08.23   14:4607.08.23   14:46
238
SWA ROVS K I CO MP O NENT S CO LLEC TI O N 20 23
SWA_Components_Collection_2023_Layout_Crystal_Transfers_final.indd   All PagesSWA_Components_Collection_2023_Layout_Crystal_Transfers_final.indd   All Pages 07.08.23   14:4607.08.23   14:46
239
Crystal Transfers
Swarovski Crystal Transfers are captivating motifs made from Swarovski Flat Backs
Hotfix, utilizing XIRIUS and XILION Roses, Creation Stones, as well as Cabochons or

beginning of this chapter and the chapter Flat Backs
Hotfix pages 84–113.
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
944269 C280 001LTCH
Article number Color of crystals corresponding to
element 1; color of the most frequently
used element in the motif
Color of crystals corresponding to
element 2; color of the second most
frequently used element in the motif
944269
C
280/001LTCH/001SINI/001/
280HEM/215/215/001/253/
280/253
E
CS5x2.5/CS3x3/CS4x4/
2555MM12x4/2400MM6/
2772MM6.5x2.1/2772MM8.6x2.8/
2777MM10x8.4/2472MM5/
2472MM7/2472MM10
S ∼95x122
M 4 PCS 35%
C RYS TA L TR A N S FE R S
245
0 9
MOTIFS & ROWS
13 458
C 229SHIM/243/369SHIM/253/
539SHIM/208/227SHIM/205/
205 NIFA/243NIFA/253NIFA/
208NIFA
E S6/S6/S6/S6/S6/S6/S6/S6/
S10/S10/S10/S10
S ∼124x135
M 3 PCS 23%
13 460
C R8012/R8012/R8012-001GSHA/
203/1001/001GSHA/203/
1001/001GSHA/203/1001/
001GSHA/203/1001
E M2/M2,5/M3-S6/S6/S6/S8/S8/
S8/S10/S10/S10/S16/S16/S16
S ∼130x172
M 3 PCS 18%
13 461
C 1001/246/1003/391/360
E S6/S6/S6/S6/S6
S ∼129x172
M 3 PCS 18%
13 462
C 001GSHA/001/001SINI/
001/001
E 1098SS20/1098SS20/1098PP24/
1098PP24/1098PP31
S ∼124x137
M 7 PCS 30%
13 465
C R6018/R4005-001191/202/223/
209/214/001PARSH/226/502/
001AB/001AB/001/001GSHA
E M2/M2-P3/S3/S3/S6/S6/S6S6/
S12/2200MM4X2/2754MM4/
2754MM6/2201MM4.0X1.8
S ∼111x153
M 3 PCS 28%
13 464
C 001TRAHFT/001L144D/
001PARSH/001TRAHFT/234/
001TRAHFT/337/001PARSH/
001AB/202/001AB
E S8/S10/S12/S12/S16/S16/S20/
S34/S34/2754MM4/2754MM6